RAPID

Gwarancja Tryby pracy Funkcja

Klasa Funkcja Funkcja

energetyczna

Sterowanie  Sterowanie
(opcja)

*Pilot

w standardzie

Dane techniczne

HPP-09CO

RAPID

Zasilanie

Moc

Pobér mocy

Pobor pradu

EER

cop

Przeptyw powietrza

Poziom ci$nienia akustycznego

Wymiary urzadzenia

Waga urzadzenia

Typ i ilosé czynnika

Chtodzenie
Grzanie

Chtodzenie
Grzanie

Chtodzenie
Grzanie

DExWYxGL

V/Hz/Ph

kw
kw

==

W/W

W/W

m3/h

dB(A)

kg

220-240V,1Ph,50Hz

2.6

1015

4.5

2.6

380/350/304

<64

435x342x720

26.31

R290/0.21



